1
Floatless Level Switch (Compact, Plug-in Type)
61F-LS
Consolidates the Specifications through
Free Power Supply, thus Allowing Use in
High Temperature Environments with
Temperatures of Up to 70°C*
<Normal / High functionality type>

61F - LS - CP @ - @ @ @
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Ordering Information
Accessories (Order Separately)
For the most recent information on models that have been
certified for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 12.
(1) Control Applications
LS: Automatic water supply
and drainage
(2) Structure
CP: Compact, plug-in
(4) Function
N: Normal type
S: High functionality
(sequential operation)
A: High functionality
(advanced operation)
B: DC power supply
(6) Supply Voltage
A: 100 - 240 VAC
B: 24 VAC
C: 24 VDC
(3) No. of Pins
11: 11 pins
08: 8 pins
(5) Output
T: Transistor
R: Relay
Type Pin type Output Supply Voltage Model
Normal
11-pin
Relay
 100 to 240 VAC
61F-LS-CP11-NRA
8-pin 61F-LS-CP08-NRA
High functionality
(sequential operation)
11-pin 61F-LS-CP11-SRA
8-pin 61F-LS-CP08-SRA
8-pin 24 VAC 61F-LS-CP08-SRB
High functionality
(advanced operation)
11-pin
 100 to 240 VAC
61F-LS-CP11-ARA
8-pin 61F-LS-CP08-ARA
8-pin 24 VAC 61F-LS-CP08-ARB
DC power supply
11-pin Transistor
24 VDC
61F-LS-CP11-BTC
11-pin Relay 61F-LS-CP11-BRC
Connectable Level Switch Type Model
61F-LS-CP11-@
Front Connecting Socket
PF113A
61F-LS-CP08-@ PF083A
61F-LS
2
Specifications
Ratings
*1. Reference values. The wiring distance indicates the values when completely-insulated, 3-core 0.75 mm2, 600-V VCT cables are used.
Characteristics
*2. Refer to 3 page Dip Switch Settings.
*3. The Detector may not operate around the setting value of “0.” Adjust the sensitivity depending on the actual application.
*4. The insulation resistance and dielectric strength indicate values between power terminals and Electrode terminals, between power terminals